2014 MEETING SCHEDULE

{(Meetings usually held the 4th Wednesday of most months)

Committee/Commission: MADISON SENIOR CENTER COMMITTEE ON AGING
Contact Person: Christine Beatty
Telephone Number: 267-8652

OCATION

DAY DATE TIME (Roonl; subject to change)
Wednesday January 22 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday February 26 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday March 26 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday April 23 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday May 28 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday June 25 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday July 23 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday August 27 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday September 24 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday October 22 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday November 26 1:30-3 PM Room 1
Wednesday No meeting December

MEETINGS ARE HELD AT THE:

MADISON SENIOR CENTER
330 WEST MIFFLIN STREET
MADISON, Wi 53703
608/266-6581




